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
cial rate summer. $375-$425. Some 
utilities included. E 12th, E. 14th, 
North end Neil. 263-5613. 

133 W. 9th Ave. furnished bdr & liv-
ing room, share kitchen & bath. 
$325/month. 486-2095, 561-5058. 

19th ® SUMMIT. Available now. 
Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom, furnish-
ed, utilities paid, no pets. $395 & 
up. Call 837-8778. 

62 E. 11th Ave. Great location, very 
close to campus. 2 bedroom town-
houses featuring central air, gas 
heat, off-street parking, and on-site 
Jaundry. $480/mo. Call Steve at 
614-297-9926, can be seen at 
www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra 
tton 

Summer Sublet, quiet studio on W. 
8th Ave. near Nell. Cable Internet 
access. 614-297-3899. 

FURNISHED 
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO 

0 UTILITIES! Victorian Village area, 
nicely furnished, 5 minute walk to 
Medical Center, $350/mo, no 
peto/smokers; t graduate/profession 

.nal, students in-.building. 1 year 
969-4588. ' " , r M ' m f ; 3 

Summer and Fall 
80/130 W. Lane 
Starting at $325 

1463 Neil Ave. 
Starting at $335 

All units w/A/C 
No Pets Please 

Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc. 
Realtors, 291-8000 

THE OHIO STATKK 
2060 N. High St. 
Securc Building 

294-5381 
w w w . o h i o - s t i i t e r . c o m 

-Newly Decorated 
-Great Location! 

-Reduced Rental Rates! 
-Start at $375.00 

-Only $99 Security Deposit! 
; • All utilities & cable paid 

* High speed internet avail 
* Parking garage 

• Microwave/Full size refrig 
* Full size beds 

* Coin-op laundry 
• New workout room 

* Short term leases avail! 
* Pending a credit check 

106 E. 13th Ave. Large Studio, 
clean secure building, full kithchen 
& bath, heat & water paid. Free 
OSLI A/C, laundry facilities. Both 
furnished & unfurnished. 1 block to 
campus. $350 month. $300 deposit. 
Call Joe 614/ 580-6521 www.heder-
agroup.com 

I 1456 NEIL Ave. Grad House -
j Move in todayl 1rst floor wall of 
I bookshelves! Ask about rent spe-
I cial. Non-smoking, utllties paid, 
• laundry, AC, quiet & clean. 
! http://members.ee.net/teking/ 
! Owner/broker, 421-7117. 

. 1456 NEIL Avenue-Grad House, 
J Skylights. Free High speed Internet. 
I Ask abut Rent Special. Non-smok-
i ing, utilities paid, laundry, AC, quiet, 
j clean Http://members.ee.net/tel<ing/ 
i Owner-Broker 421-7117. 

» 1518 WORTHINGTON St, fall rent-
[ al, furnished efficiency. Close to 
| medical buildings. Newer carpet, 
j clean, water & gas included, 

$325/month. Call for showing D&L 
j Properties, 470-3359. 

j 86 w . LANE, 1 bdr, fall rental, fully 
j carpeted, refrig, & microwave only, 
i parking, laundry facilities, efficiency. 

$325/mo. $325 deposit. 12 mo. 
j lease. 298-8487. 
I • - H a 

! AVAILABLE NOW & fall. Exten-
1 sively remodeled studio suites in 
| prime locations. Air-conditioning, 
j on-site laundry facilities, off-street 
j parking. Furniture available. $385-
j $425/month. All utilities paid! 291-
I 5001. 

EFFICIENCY AVAILABLE nowl 
Parking, coin-op laundry. Furnished 
or unfurnished. 40 Chittenden #2. 
ONLY $325/month. RZ Realty 486-
7070. 

FOR FALL Furnished studio, 137 
W. 9th 1sr floor, own kitchen/bath, 
private entrance. $425. (now -
8/31/03). Gas/electric/water paid. 
486-2095, 561-5058. 

SUMMER SUBLET: furnished stu-
dio on Kinnear. W/D, A/C, ethernet. 
cable + HBO, gas, water, parking 
included in $650 rent(neg.) availa-
ble June 15-August 6, 2003. 

r lang.146@osu.edu, 487-8411 

FURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

0 UTILITIES. 1 bedroom, super-
convenient location. 38 East 17th 
Avenue, laundry, off-street parking. 
$300/month. 263-1193 or 296-
6304. 

1 BEDROOM, gas, electric & water 
paid by owner, $300.00 appliances, 
mature/quiet tenants, smoke-free 
building, no pets, lease, deposit, 
420 E. 12th Ave, Call 283-3240 
leave message. Available June 22. 

1 BEDROOM, manage's apartment 
In 10 room house, great rates 
w/paid utilities & parking. 847-7553. 

CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
1 Bedrooms & 

Efficiency/Studio 
Apartments 

Going Fast!!! 
299-2897 

1456 Neil Ave - Grad House, move 
in today! Plus bedroom, cooking & 
bath. Ask about rent special. Non-
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

AVAILABLE NOW & FALL 
1,2, & 3 BDR Apartments, 

Townhomes & Homes near & 
Off-campus locations. 

AC, Laundry Hook-ups, with 
. Appliances. 

Call for Specials & Details. !l Sterling Realty Ass6c. '1 

471-7454 

AVAILABLE NOW & FALL! 
'2 to 3 bdr apts available now. 
Secured entrances. Security 

System. Off-st parking & W/D. 
$225 per bedroom & 

additional deposit to move in. 
Call Today! 

MBM Equities 
614-439-1025 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
EFFICIENCIES 

I, 2, & 3 Bedroom 
Apartments 

Available 
Pets Negotiable 

846-5577 
Sunrise Properties, Ine. 

I INEST ON CAMPUS 
I-6 Bedroom Apts & Homes 
North & Central Campus 

Fireplaces, Jacuzzis, 
Decks, W D 

Sta r t ing @ $225-$375 / 
per person 

Property Management 
2 9 4 - 7 0 6 7 

For Fall 
UNIVERSITY 

MANORS 
S i m p l y The F ines t 

A p a r t m e n t s 
In T h e Nices t 

A r e a s O f C a m p u s 
S t u d i o S u i t e s 

t h r u 4 I t e d r o o n i s 

291-5001 
HnirersityManors.com 

RTVERVIEW PLAZA 
APTS. 

Available Now 
Special $100 Deposit 

1 & 2 bedrooms.'gas heat; 
stove and refrigerator. Many 
^ th .carpet and .air condition-
ing. No pets please. 

750 Riverview Drive, B-5 
From $340 

268-7232 For Appt 267-0896 

AVAILABLE NOW & for Fall! - 2 to 
3 bedroom apartments for immedi-
ate occupancy or for fall rental. Off-
street parking, washer/dryer, & 
many other upgrades included. 
$235/bedroom & $150 deposit to 
move in. 614-537-2854 MBM 
Equities 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

A V A I L A B L E F A L L 
4 Bedrooms 2 Bedrooms 
107 E. 14th $1180 1991 N. 4th St. $450 
100 Chittenden $820 100 Chittenden $500 
2157 Waldeck $1200 1370 Highland $595 

3 Bedrooms 
263 E. 13th $825 1273 Hunter $730 
65 E. 18th $930 2005 Iuka $600 
100 Chittenden $630 360 E. Northwood $500 
2274 N. High $900 1975 Summit $550 

1 Bedroom 
1369 Forsythe $350 Efficiency/Studios 
29 Olentangy $350 2300 N. High $330 
2338 NeU $410 80 W.Lane $390 
2005 Iuka $380 130 W. Lane $390 
1981 Summit $350 1463 Neii Ave $340 
110 E. Woodruff $510 

$340 

NO PETS PLEASE!!! 
Kohr Royer Griffith, Inc Realtors 

2244 Neil Ave. 291-8000 
Some units available now & summer 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

136 E. NORTHWOOD 
AVENUE 

4/5 Bedroom 
Quiet 

Off-St Parking 
Central Air, DW 

2 1/2 Baths 
Decks, Yard 

W/D 
New Features For Fall 

Small Deposit 
Owner/Agent 

299-7257 

ATTENTION: APT owners, stu-
dents, & RE agents! An apt/sublet 
advertising co-op. A professionally 
designed Apt Listing service. A pri-
vate multi-functional website for 
your personal/company rentals. 
Your name, logo, web, & email ad-
dress appears. Many practical man-
agement features. If you own/man-
age one or hundreds of units. Ad-
vertise your available units locally & 
on the www. 
www.ApartmentLS.com. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

FALL RENTALS 
Clean! Clean! Clean! 

Two Bedroom: 
»425-1535 
$495 
$595 

376 East 15th Ave. 
2139 Summit 
1271 Hunter Ave. 
One Bedroom: 
100 East Frambes 
400 East 15th Ave. 
Six Bedroom: 

$450 
$410 

394 East 15th Ave. $1,000 

• A/C, Carpet, GE appliances 
• Miniblinds, Ceiling fens 
• Excellent maintenance 
• Newly painted, cleaned 
• Off-street, lighted parking 

MONARCH 
RENTALS, LTD. 

614/447-2500 

NO PETS PLEASE! 

1-2 BEDROOM spacious remod-
eled apartments. North Campus 
area. A/C, dishwasher, ceiling fans. 
614-354-8870. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
University Manors, Ltd. 

Extensively Remodeled 
Prompt, Courteous Service 
Gteat Central Campus 
Locations 
large Room with Separate 
Kitchen & Bathroom 
Air-Conditioning 
On-Slte Laundry Facilities 
Off-Street Parking 
Furniture Available 
»3954445 per Month 
All utilities Paid 
State-of-the-art security 
systems 
12 Month Lease 

(subletting is permitted) 
Security deposit of $300 & a co-signature are 
required for everyone 23 years of age and 
under 

Studio suites with AIL paid 
49 » 80 E. 14th Ave (445/month 
42,115 A 1 2 0 E. 13th Ave »445/month 
98 E. 12th Ave »445/tnonth 
1607 & 1615 N. 4th St. »395/month 

291-5001 

2126 SUMMIT St.-Available now or 
Fall! First month free. Newly reno-
vated 3 bedroom house. New car-
pet, private parking. 791-2025. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

May's Daily 
Special: 

$99 Deposit 
$5 Application Fee 

Voted #1 
in the OSU 

Renter's Guide 

UNIVERSITY 
VILLAGE 

Apartments 
Studio, 1,2&3 bedrooms 

505 Harley Dr »614.261.1211 
www.universityvillage.com 

Select Models Only! 

Flats * Townhomes 
We still have 2 bedrooms available for Fall '03! 

• Laundry * Balconies • A/C • 
* Basketball/Volleyball Courts * 

• Dishwashers # Covered Parking # 
# Spacious Units # 

For Addi t ional 
Informat ion, 

Contact : 
Chad at 

267-1096 

%UCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 

w m s s r m 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
N. High St., Neil, etc. 

Southwest Campus Area 
Now & Fall 

Apartments & 
Half-Doubles 

University Apartments 
65 W. 9th Ave. 

291-5416 / 299-6840 

A VAILABLE FOR FALL 
GS Properties 

1 1 1 E . N o r w i c h 
4 Bed room, Washer /Dryer , 

Off-Street Pa rk ing ' 

459-9101 or 457-1637 

1661 SUMMIT- 1 bdr w/office, 
$425/month. Between 12th & 13th 
Avenue, 937-6898. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 
CHICAGO BOUND? Live where 
your friends livel We've got 3,000 
apartments in Chicago's hottest 
neighborhoods- Lakeview - Gold 
Coast - Lincoln Park. Studios from 
$680/mo. 1 BR from $850/mo. 2 BR 
from $1,28Q/mo. Planned Property 
Management (call toll-free) 1-866-4 
Great Pads or visit us online @ 
www.plannedproperty.com 

MARCH MAONESSI One month 
free!! OSU 1 BDR: $395 & up. Ger-
man village 1 BDR: $449 & up. Vic-
torian Village efficiency: $375 & up. 
North 2 BDR: $549 & up. N. High 
St, 3 BDR: $595 & up. AC, W/D, 
parking, clean!! Credit, deposit, 
lease required. NorthSteppe Realty, 
299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

186 E. Northwood, 4-6 Bdr house. 
A/C, DW, W/D, large deck/porch. 
Newly remodeled kitchen w/rec. & 
study room, $1,600-$2,100/month. 
Call 261-3600. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

l E N A I S S A t e V I L L A G E , . 
i / l Real Estate Co .A18 -8900 

- : ' ' ' S B 

Spacious 2 & 3 Bed'fdorrt Touunhomes iv i t f f lB 
Garacjes Available 

¡Punished Basements • Newer ^torianTBuildinjil 
e Gas Hgai 1 J • Private and, Street Pa rking 
• Maintenance and Lawn Carsjlnciuded., % 
*» Burning Fireplaces § • Available June 1st m 
* Beautiful Front and Back Yards 

flU located on W. 5tfi Ava and " 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

£ m m $ i , o o c i r a f r s 

& W e m s d a v tfatwv ' h o u r 

- r J 4] 
S Ì Ì 

TourCplleje Park/Harrpn mug, 
takélIt tolhe Thirsty Scholar on Wednesday night 
l l i a P l ^ f f l w e t UNLIMlp¡$1.00 drafts 

'S / 1 ¡Ì/-ÌHW 

P MM?294-5551 

HARRISfl APARTMENTS 
222 WEST LANE AVENU 

RIVERWATCH 
TOWER 
An educated 

choice in 
o f f - campus 

housing. 

Fully Furnished Units 

Start to live life 

NOW! 
RIVERWATCH TOWER 

At The Campus • The Ohio State University 

http://www.thelantern.com
http://www.apartmentsoffcampus.com/bra
http://www.ohio-stiiter.com
http://members.ee.net/teking/
mailto:lang.146@osu.edu
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.ColonyClubOhlo.com
http://www.ApartmentLS.com
http://www.universityvillage.com
http://www.plannedproperty.com
http://www.OhioStateRentals.com
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U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

PGLLA8 
291-2002 

OFFICE - 52 E. 15th Ave 
www.pellaco.com 

Great Locations Close to Campus 
Rooms, Efficiencies 

1,2,3,4 & 5 Bedrooms 
Apartments, Flats & Townhouses 

• This Week Featuring -
90 E 14th, 2 BDR 

AC, laundry, off-street parking, 
1/2 block from High St. 

$640/month 
NEWLY RENOVATED 

4 BDR, 2 Bath Townhouse 
DW, AC, Laundry, off-street 

parking, 78 W. 9th Ave., short 
block from OSU. 

Available now! 1900/month 
Many More Units To Choose From 

G A S . P R O P E R T I E S 
2 4 2 5 N. High St. 

263 -2665 
www.GASproperties.com 

Great locations. Close to campus 
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
ces. Helping owners lease theii 
Ùwque.PropertipSi boteívri i 
www.Metro-Rentais.com 
iL'-. • : ài ,qu>loori q \ W .s iool ì j 

OSU AREA. 50 King Ave. 1 bdrm 
studio apartment. $360/month. 
Available now. Call 459-4244. 

STUDIOS-1524 NEIL Ave, medical 
area, heat paid. Office 65 W. 9th 
Avenue. 291-5416/299-6840. 

U N F U R N I S H E D 
1 B E D R O O M 

#1 - Close to mad school. Immedi-
ately/ fall. Parking. Utilities paid. 
$395-$535/month. Call Dave 439-
3283. 

#1 82 Chittenden, large front porch, 
refinished oak floor, walk-in closet, 
large kitchen. $340 + utilities, now 
459-2734. 

#1 LARGE-FREE High Speed In-
ternet, 1520 Neil Avenue. Half block 
Nursing School. New carpet, quiet, 
clean, freshly painted. 
Http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker 421 -7117. 

$539. 2590 East Ave. includes gas 
& electric, pets ok. 207-3858. 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

U H 

COLLEGE PARK 
HARRISON APARTMENTS J 

222 WEST LAN^AVENUE 1 

Summer is Comi 
Short Term Leases 

Available 

Live at the BEST Address in Town! 
• Paid Utilities* 
• Laundry Facility 
• Computer Lab 

• Free Housekeeping 
• Fitness Center 
• Individual Leases 

High Speed Cable Internet Acess 
. , : 

Take a Tour Today 
2, 3, 8t 6 Bedrooms Available 

Call 294-5551 for more information 
'Except Telephone 

F i n d us @ w w w . c o l l e g e p a r k . o r g 

U N F U R N I S H E D 
1 B E D R O O M 

#1 PENTHOUSE Appeal- Free 
High Speed Internet. 1520 Neil 
Avenue. Cozy third floor apartment, 
new carpet, quiet, clean, freshly 
painted. Http://members.ee net/tek-
ing/ Owner-Broker 421 -7117. 

#1 Southwest Location - One bed-
room, 5 min from law & med 
schools. 1 BDR. Heat, cable, water 
included. $405/mo. Clean, quiet 
area, must seel 299-2900. 
www.studenthousingosu.com 

#1#1 WEBSITE 
SalesOneRealty.com. Available 
Now. 2188 N. High, $425, 2505 
Summit $425, 2489 Summit $425, 
1492 Indianoia $425, 413 E. 14th 
$485, 2437 Indianoia $525, 1231.5 
N 4th St $425, Agent Owned 884-
8484. 

#1- 1 BEDROOM. 3 campus loca-
tions available near law, med & frat 
row. Available now, summer, & fall 
A/C, laundry, off-street parking. Ja-
son 774-5201. 
www.JBProperties.net 

$375-$500/month. Large, immacu-
late 1 bedroom apartments. Imme-
diate occupancy & fall rentals avail-
able. All appliances, laundry hook-
ups, a/c, off-street parking. 1st & 
2nd floor units available near cam-
pus. Mrs. Carl 614-873-8837. 

$395 & up- 1 BDR Lane and High 
area, gas heat, AC, new carpet, 
pkg, w/d on site, clean and quiet. 
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110. 
www.OhioStateRentals.com 

$425. AVAILABLE Now or Fall. 
194 E 13th. Large unit, C/A, coin-
operated laundry, blinds, pets OK. 
All utilities included, 774-3163. 

$435/MONTH- 189 W. Patterson 
Avenue. Spacious 1 bedroom 
apartment on wooded lot near Tut-
tle park & rec center. Features A/C, 
front porch, off-street parking & on-
site laundry facilities. Water includ-
ed. 12-month lease begins 
09/15/03. No pets. $435 deposit. 
Call 261-6882 M-F, 9-5. 

$559. 70 E. Hudson, hardwood 
floors, includes gas & electric. Pets 
ok. 419-3658. 

$559. AVAILABLE July. 2579 Do-
ming Avenue, includes gas & elec-
tric. Pets OK. 419-3658. 

$598. 2603 Indianoia Ave. New 
hardwood floors, new windows, 
A/C, pets ok. 419-3658. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

1 BD. available fall on sw campus. 
Very nice & many updates. 151 W. 
9th. RZ Realty (614)486-7070. 

1 BDR Apt. @ 67 Chittenden 
w/Study Room, Rec. Room, A/C, 
OSP and New Carpet, $450/month. 
Call 261-3600 www.cooper-proper-
ties.com 

1 BDR, hardwood floors, security 
system, ciassic architecture, high-
speed internet, new furnace. $400. 
South Campus. Available June 1. 
297-8840. 

1 BEDROOM aparments, large 
room. 2 locations: 15th & 13th Ave. 
$375 & $395 owner pays water. 
Pets negotiable. Available Fall. 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

1 BEDROOM apartment available 
for fall. $4OTrHSrttft CWtoehWflWol-
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
quiet area. Lots of extras. Must see! 
299-2900. 
www.studenthousingosu.com 

#11 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath, finished 
basement (possible third bedroom), 
off-street parking, W/D hook-ups, 
carpeted, A/C, close to campus and 
COTA, available now or fall. Only 
$710/month, includes water. 299-
3640 or 288-5298. 

#1-$450-$650/month south cam-
pus. Available fall. A/C, laundry, off-
street parking. 4 locations near law 
& med school. Pets possible. Jason 
774-5201. www.JBProperties.net 

#35 E. Norwich. Large 2 BDR & 
kitchen. New carpet, stove, & refrig-
erator. AC, free off-street parking. 
No pets. 9/15/03. $730/mo. 895-
3180. 

#54 E. Blake, large kitchen, sun 
rom, basement w/WD, fenced yard. 
$595mo. Fall. 459-2734. 

$400.00, 12th near High, huge 
apartments, remodeled, dishwash-
er, w/d, wood floors, air condition-
ing, parking, mini-blinds, safe & 
convenient. Available now. 253-
8182. 
www.theuniversitycommons.com 

$549. 2692 Neil Ave, upstairs, pets 
ok. 419-3658. 

$550/MONTH-18 E. Maynard Ave-
nue. Recently remodeled 2 bed-
room, 1 bathroom unit in N. Cam-
pus area. Located In a quiet, secure 
4-unlt building. A/C, off-street park-
ing, and nearby laundry. No pets. 
$550 deposit. 12-montn lease be-
gins 09/15/02. 261-6201 M-F, 9-5. 

$550/MONTH-2452-2458 N. High 
St. Beautiful 1920's townhouse. 2 
bedrooms, 1 bath, and basement. . 
Hardwood floors, crown molding, 
updated kitchen & bathroom. Locat-
ed in quiet, grassy courtyard in N. 
Campus area. Seeking tenants for 
Spring or Summer only. No pets. 
$550 deposit. 12-montn lease re-
quired. 261-6201 M-F, 9-5. 

$569. 235 E. Duncan, with W/D 
hookups. Pets OK, 419-3658. 

U N F U B N I S H E D 
2 B E D B O O M 

$565/MONTH, 206 W. 6th Ave. 
Short North area, quiet street, 2 br., 
parking, W/D hook-up. 421-6606. 

$579. 2592 Indianoia. Very nice & 
new windows. Includes gas. Pets 
OK. 419-3658. 

$595, WATER paid. N. 4th and 
16th Avenue, 10 minute walk to 
OSU. Beautiful 2 bedroom in own-
er occupied, 3-unit townhouse, first 
floor, huge living & dining rooms!, 
one bedroom features spacious 
closet, the other an attached surv 
room/reading room, new windows, 
hardwood floors, porch, off-street 
parking One block to nearest laun-
dry, campus bus, COTA. Idea for 
quiet professional or graduate stu-
dents. Available summer and fall. 
421-7234. 

$595. 350 1/2 E. 20th. 2nd & 3rd 
floor apartment near luka Park, 
basement & laundry hookups. Pets 
OK. 419-3658 

$595. AVAILABLE September. 352 
1/2 E. 20th Ave., 2nd-3rd floor, near 
luka park basement, laundry hook-
ups, pets ok. 419-3658. 

$595/MO.-23 W. Blake Ave.-Unbe-
llevable 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom w/ 
basement. Remodeled kitchen & 
bath, XL rooms, hardwood floors, 
new windows, & A/C. 12-mo. lease 
beginning in spring or summer only. 
No pets. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5. 
www.metro-rentals.com/m-s.htm 

$598. 54 1/2 E. Hudson, 2nd-3rd 
floor, basement, laundry hook-ups, 
pets ok. 419-3658. 

$600. AVAILABLE Now or Fall, 
196 E. 13th. C/A, off-street parking, 
coin-operated laundry, blinds, pets 
OK. All utilities included, 774-3163. 

$649. AVAILABLE September: 164 
E. Hudson. Nice. Pets OK. 419-
3658. 

$680. 2369 Williams. Quiet and 
safe, includes utilities, hardwood, 
off-street parking, available April 1. 
371-5690.032 

$695. AVAILABLE September. 41 
E. Duncan, very nice, hardwood 
floors, basement & laundry hook-
ups. includes gas. pets ok. 419-
3658. 

$698.68 E. Hudson, includes gas & 
electric, 2nd-3rd floor, basement, 
laundiy hook-ups, pets OK. 419-
3658. 

1 & 2 bedroom apartments - 5 min 
west of Lennox. 
www.ColonyClubOhio.com 
488-4817 or 488-1214 

18th Ave. near Summit 
2 or 3 bedrooiji townhouse. 
Pets okay, carpeted, range, 
refrigerator, D/W, disposal, 

A/C, W/D, front porch, 
back deck, $495/month. 
Immediate Occupancy 

436-9002 

18th Ave - 2 Bdr 
Large rooms, central air, : 

ceramic tile, thermal 
windows, D/W, disposal, 
laundry, off-st parking. 

Fall Rental 
560-0316 or 571-5109 

O S U - 8 5 E. 9TH AVE. 
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
plus deposit. 523-4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 2 bedroom, 1 
bath. 373 E. 17th Ave. 891-1835. 

BEAUTIFUL- 859 Oakland Park 
Ave. Available now - Clintonville; 
Super clean 2 bdr townhouse w/d 
hkup, big kitchen, new carpet, new 
paint, blinds, & appl, private park-
ing, easy 1-71 access. Pets OK. 
$550/mo, $300 deposit. 614-296-
7548. 

BETHEL GODOWN area. 2 bed-
room townhouse. full basement, w/ 
W/D hook-up, A/C, gas heat, 1.5 
baths, wbfp, off-street parking (2). 
no pets. $575/month. call 519-2044. 

BETHEL/SAWMILL AREA, mf 
nutes from OSU. 2 bedroom, 1.5 
bath townhouse. All appliances, w/d 
hookup, blinds. Deposit special...re-
duced rent specials. 901 -2501. 

CLINTONVILLE 1/2 Double. West 
Lakeview next to Como Park & bl-
kepath. Hardwood floors, stove & 
refrigerator, fenced backyard. 1 yr 
lease, $750/month. Available June 
1.451-0729. 

CLINTONVILLE: 3183 Dorris. 
Large 2 bedroom apartment, a/c, 
parking. Next to bike path & Como 
Park. No basement, no w/d hookup. 
$565. Available now. 262-5345. 

CLINTONVILLE: 75 E. Henderson. 
2 bedroom townhouse with dining 
room, hardwood floors, A/C, base-
ment, W/D hookup, garage. $725. 
No Dogs. Available Now. 262-5345. 

CONDO FOR rent- two bedrooms, 
one bath with separate vanities, 
great safe location off Bethel Road 
close to OSU. 614-722-4746. 

E. 8TH Ave. 2 bedroom, totally re-
modeled. immediate/fall occupancy, 
air, off-street parking, no pets. 
$425/month + utilities, call 248-
1484. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

FALL RENTAL, 2 bedroom. 58 
East Blake Avenue, newly renovat-
ed, off-street parking, new windows, 
D/W, fenced yard. $595/month. 
579-0069. 

FALL RENTAL, large 2 bdr, A/C, 
blinds, newer carpet and many up-
dates, off-street parking. For show-
ing call 638-4162, D & L Properties. 

FALL, 2 bedroom apartments, 1871 
N. 4th street, clean, convenient, 
A/C, appliances, mini-blinds, big 
bathroom, energy efficient, off-
street parking, $640/month. 668-
9778. 

FIRST MONTH Free! Clean, mod-
ern, 2 BDR flat. Carpet, central air, 
no pets. 10 blocks north of campus. 
$495/mo. 784-0656. 

FOR FALL - Gorgeous 2 bedroom 
flat. Prime locations, huge living 
room & bedrooms, secure building, 
gas heat, A/C, 1.5 baths, dishwash-
er, on-site laundry facilities, free off-
street parking. $595-650/month + 
utilities. 291-5001. 

FREE RENT) 50 West Eighth Ave-
nue. 2/bdr, newly remodeled, pent-
house, quiet, grad students in build-
ing, landlord has tenant references. 
Water included. Off-street parking. 
"Cleanest place you will ever stay . 
Sorry no pets. $495. C.E. Invest-
ments 361-3590. 

GRADUATE STUDENTS. Grand-
view area, 2 Bdr. townhouse, new 
cabinets, appliances, furnace, 
freezing cold C.A., washer & dryer 
included, dishwasher, off-street 
parking. 1505 Gerrard Ave. 
$680/month. available 7/15. 538-
8785. 

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS. Two bed-
room apartment just five minutes 
drive to OSU - hardwood floors, a/c, 
yard with garden, & a garage. $525 
(no smoking or pets). Call 614-206-
0967 (weekdays 9-5). e-mail: 
thallp@yahoo.com 

HEARTSTONE CONDO, Kenny & 
Henderson Rd. First floor unit with 
patio. Swimming pool, tennis courts 
& laundry facility. Five minutes from 
campus & on bus line. $635/month. 
Pets negotiable. Call 823-9426. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease tneir 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village! Lo-
cated at Neil & 6th. Must see 2 bed-
room in historic structure with hard-
wood floors located in quiet neigh-
borhood. Beautiful and only $695! 
Call 299-4110. 

IUKA RAVINE Area. 2 BR town-
home for $395. Eat-in kitchen. 
Clean, convenient location just 
north of Lane Ave. 1 mile to cam-
pus. No through traffic. On-site 
parking & laundry. 228-5370. 

MODERN TOWNHOUSE. 2 bed-
room suite. Central heat & air, dish-
washer, disposal, laundry, private 
floor & bath each resident. 
$650/month. Dave, 989-3957. 

MOVE IN Now and get free rentl 
Sign a lease for 13 months or more 
ana receive one month FREE! 
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
RZ Realty 486-7070. 

3 BR house,fall rental, 504 E. Clin-
ton St.(rear).Remodeled 3 BR, 1 .5 
baths. Big fully equipped kitchen, 
w/d, c/a. Good off street parking. 
$750. plus utilities. Deposit. No 
pets. Call Paul 740-965-3339. 
Available 8/30. 

3 BRS for only $499! OSU location! 
Free w/d & dishwasher! Unbelieva-
ble! www.OhioStateRentals.com 
614-299-4110. 

3 OR 4 BEDROOM townhouse 
avail. Sept. 2 full bathrooms, W/D, 
dishwasher, C/A, near campus bus 
line, off-street parking, located 
west side of N 4tn near 18th Ave. 
$940/mo. Nick @ Pavich Properties 
263-1565. 

3 PERSON, huge1/2 double, D/W, 
carpet, parking, W/D, basement. 
273-7775. 

382 KING 3 bdrm, finished base-
ment, garage, gas heat, A/C, close 
to hospital, wbtp, W/D hookup. For 
fall, $1,120/month, 459-1592. 

384 & 386 Alden Avenue, North 
campus. Nicely updated, private 
backyard with deck, 2 side by side 
doubles available after September 
1. "Hands on" Fulltime landlord. 
$825/per month. 440-6214, Tom. 

414 E. 13th Avenue. 1/2 double, 3 
bedrooms, W/D hook-up, off-street 
parking. Pets welcome. 
$645/month. Available August. 478-
7281. 

425 E. Lane - $1050 This house is 
located on a quiet cul-de-sac. Large 
rooms, hardwood floors, full base-
ment, backyard with parking availa-
ble. W/D & central air also availa-
ble. NorthSteppe Realty 299-4110 

A GREAT North campus 1/2 double 
for Fall. West Patterson newer bldg. 
Off-street parking, 1 yr. lease, 
$850/month, 451-0729. 

AVAILABLE FALL - 2089 N. 4th. 
spacious 3 bedroom townhouse, 
hardwood floors, W/D hookups, lo-
cated at luka. $785/month. 294-
9464. 

AVAILABLE NOW, very nice 3 
bedroom 1/2 double, north campus, 
new furnace and a/c, washer & dry-
er, off-street parking. "Hands on" 
full-time landlord, $825/month. 
(614)440-6214 Tom. 

AVAILABLE NOW. Beachwold 
Area, 576 Northridge Rd, 3 bed-
room, 2 full bath house, off-street 
parking, AC, back deck, dishwash-
er, Central Alarm System, call Jen 
@ 614-582-5900. 

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom, fall, 2 full 
bath apartment with finished base-
ment In Short North area. Comes 
equipped with ail new appliances, 
berber carpet, huge closets. Plenty 
of parking. Considered one of the 
best looking properties on King 
Ave. New ceramic tile. Pets are ne-
gotiable. $900/month. Call 946-
4693 for details. Ideal for 3 people. 

BEAUTIFUL, 3BDR double. 78 E. 
Maynard Ave. Hardwood floors, 
fireplace, huge backyard & covered 
deck. New kitchen/bathroom floors, 
basement, parking. No dogs. 
$800/mo, 261-8803. 

CLINTONVILLE HALF-DOUBLE. 
Great for graduate students. 3 bed-
rrom, bath, basement, W/D-hook-
ups, parking, backyard, 
$825/month. 513-829-8848. 

CUNTONVILLE/BEECHWOLD, 3+ 
BDR, 2 bath. Cape Cod. Basement, 
huge fenced yard, garage, A/C, 
available Aug. 1rst. $1050/mo. 262-
5077. 

E. MAYNARD Avenue- Restored & 
updated, A/C, wood floors & trim, 
new kitchen & bath w/ceramic 
floors, W/D hookup, laundry chute; 
high ceilings w/fans & can lights, 
patio & fenced yard, 1/2 garage 
w/opener available. Available this 
fall, landlord across street, $840. 
267-5323. 

FALL RENTAL, large 3 bdr, close 
to medical buildings, washer/diyer, 
dishwasher, new A/C & furnace, 
blinds, 1518 Worthington St. D & L 
Properties, 638-4162. 

FREE RENT! 67 Euclid Avenue. 
3/bdr newly remodeled, large, quiet, 
grad students in building. Landlord 
has t enant references. Beautifu-
backyard, convenient to everything. 
Water Included. Off-st parking. 
"Cleanest place you will ever stay". 
$595. C.E. Investments. 361-3590. 

GREAT NORTH campus location 
on Summit near 18th. single home, 
large front porch, free W/D, parking, 
possible fourth small bedroom. 
$990/month. 519-6543. 

HALF DOUBLE, Clintonville. base-
ment, front porch & patio, available 
immediately! $675/mo. 486-0111, 
leave message, 444-4435. 

HELPING TENANTS find great pla-
ces. Helping owners lease tneir 
unique properties. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 

HOUSE FOR rent- full basement, 
fenced yard, off-st parking, Clinton-
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
nus! 370-7978. 

5 BEDROOM for fall, OSU 4 
blocks, townhouse,' 3 bathrooms, 
$995/mo. Future Realty, 488-2449. 

R O O M M A T E W A N T E D 
F E M A L E 

PRIME LOCATION • Student to 
share gorgeous 8 bdr home. Large 
rooms, HW floors, off-street park-
ing, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$288/month + utilities. 291-8750 
evenings & weekends. 

Dead Quiet. Near medical com-
plex.Safe. Excellent low 
noise/crime neighborhood, free w/d, 
quiet serious tenants. OSU across 
the street. $300/mo, no utilities. 
421-1492. 

GRAD MANAGER. 4 hrs/week. dis-
counts spacious $310 nonsmoking 
room to $150. some marketing, 
management & maintenance re-
quired! transportation & tools help-
ful. 288 E. 14th Ave. 459-2734. 

PRIME LOCATION in beautiful 
neighborhood. Non/smoking stu-
dent to share gorgeous 8/bdr home. 
Large rooms, HW floors, off-street 
parking, W/D, D/W, 2 full baths, 
$320/month + utilities. 294-5731. 

PRIME LOCATION, 120 East 15th 
Ave, need female roommate to 
share a very nice 8 bedroom 4 
bathroom house. Beautiful bath-
rooms & kitchen choice of carpet or 
hardwood floors. Rent negotiable 
Call Bruce @ 286-8707. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 226 E. 
14th Ave for next fall. 6 girls in 
house. 419-944-5695. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED! Single ca-
reer female who owns 2/bedroom 
condo needs responsible female 
roommate to share living space. 
Available now. Graduate students 
preferred. $200/month. 2/bdr, 2, full 
bath condo w/flreplace. Storage 
space in attic, rent Includes all utilit-
ies, neighborhood private. 15 min. 
from OSU campus/downtown. 
Shopping walking distance. Tan-
ning & fitness clubs 2 minutes 
away. No pets. For details 871-
3150. 

SHARE QUIET surburban with 2 
other women. Suitable for grad/seri-
ous student. $385/mo. 614-571-
5281. 

TWO WOMEN needed to share 
huge 6 bedroom 4 bathroom house 
on Northwood Ave with four other 
women. You must see this house. 
Parking, rent negotiable. Call Bruce 
® 286-8707. 

R O O M M A T E W A N T E D 
M A L E 

CHRISTIAN LOOKING for house-
mate; furnished room, $195 + utilit-
ies; short walk to campus. Bill 299-
0621. 

FULL-TIME OSU non-smoking stu-
dent needed to share apartment 
with third year Engineering student 
& third year History student. 
$225.00 per month plus utilities. 
Large private room plus third floor 
living room with skylights - modern 
kitchen and bathroom - huge yard & 
laundry. No smoking or pets. 614-
206-0967 (weekdays 9-5). e-mail: 
thallp@yahoo.com 

HOUSING FOR women. Great cen-
tral location at 52 E. 15th Ave. 
$275/month (short term leases 
available) includes all utilities. Spe-
cial summer rates. Stop by or call 
Westminister Hall 291-4419. 

ROOMS w/ balcony. $320. 2061 N. 
4th St. Non-smoking, kitchen privi-
leges, cable TV, free parking, utilit-
ies paid. Free laundry. 353-7873. 

SINGLE ROOM share bathroom & 
kitchen with 1 other person. Per-
sonal refrigerator & own vanity. 
Great service, clean & neat, a/c, 
nice location. Free parking. Short 
term accepted, NS. 92 E. 11th Ave. 
$275/month, all utilities included. 
457-8409, cell 361-2282. 

R O O M M A T E W A N T E D 
F E M A L E 

#1 SUBLEASE. Available summer, 
D/W, A/C, W/D. Located Woodruff 
& Waldeck. $300/month. 578-2339. 

$315.40/MONTH. 1 female needed 
to share a 5 bedroom, 2 bath town-
house on W. 12th AvenUe with 4 
girls. Lease begins fall quarter. Call 
614-226-2842. 

7 BEDROOM @ 54 E. 18th Avenue 
completely redone basement with 
its own bathroom. 2.5 baths. 
$350/month. Call Almee 614-299-
6242 or 413-374-3981. 

FEMALE, NON-SMOKER wanted 
to share Westerville/Worthlngton 
house. $350 includes utilities. 846-
3179. 

LANE & N. 4th. cable, phone, & all 
utilities. $350/month. laundry, kitch-
en. non-smoking, call 353-7873. 

S U B L E T 

MALE ROOMMATE wanted. 2 
bedroom townhouse. Available 
June. $300/mo plus 1/2 utilities. 
Close to campus, free parking. 98 
W. Norwich, 297-7909. 

R O O M M A T E W A N T E D 
$33()/MONTH INCLUDES uti., c/a, 
d/w, w/d, off-street parking, wood 
floors, 2 full baths. Great for stu-
dents! Tim @268-5920. 

1 BEDROOM available Sept. in 3 
bedroom house, located on 
Frambes. $300.00 + utilities, friend-
ly roommates, for more details call 
299-9862. 

1ST OF June. M/F roommate want-
ed. finish basement in 5 bedroom 
house, 2 bath, W/D, A/C, parking, 
utilities. $390/month. Clintonville. 
203-6628. 

A UNIQUE alternative to campus 
living. Rooms available. Adults seek 
single responsible adults for room-
mates. Low housing fees from $150 
to $350 per month. Call HomeShar-
ing @ 221-4663 or after hours use 
xt. 336. 

GRAD HOUSE, quiet nonsmoking 
w/ laundry & fenced parking option. 
288 E. 14th Ave. $235 + utilities. 
459-2734. 

HOUSEMATE WANTED Spacious 
furnished house, off-campus North-
east, on buslines, housecat, 
$350/month,. utilities included. No 
lease required.-6l4-263-3559. 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT 
needed-share house, learn English 
w/American & International student 
near Morse & Indianola. quiet 
neighborhood, private bedroom, 
shared office, highspeed internet. 
W/D. 10 minutes to campus by car. 
$280 + 1/3 utilities. Ken 846-1062, 
kenkraska@yahoo.com 

MALE/FEMALE ROOMMATE 
wanted for months June-Aug. on 
14th Ave. $295/month + utilities, off-
street parking, D/W, live with 3 OSU 
students. 298-8463. 

NON-SMOKER TO share 3 br, 2 ba 
home in UA near Kingsdale Shop-
ping Center. $375/mo. + 1/2 utilit-
ies. 459-5919 leave message. 

ROOMMATE NEEDED for 4 bed-
room, spacious house on E. 14th, 
rooms being remodeled, starting fall 
quarter $375 614-404-3275. 

ROOMMATE WANTED: 3 bed-
room townhouse, large bedroom, 
W/D, off-street parking, 
$258/month, 12th Avenue, Sept. 1, 
404-9459. 

ROOMS AVAILABLE for fall. 3 
bedroom, 2 bath house in north 
campus, roadrunner/cable hookup, 
W/D, porch, fenced yard & garage. 
$250 + utilities. Gay-friendly. 614-
216-3766. 

SEEKING mature students to share 
quiet north campus location. 3BDR 
house, fenced backyard, A/C, hard-
wood floors, W/D. Well maintained, 
private owner. Available June 1. 
$365/room. 486-2203. 

1 BEDROOM in 6 bedroom house. 
E. Woodruff. June-Sept. W/D, inter-
net, parking, porch, courtyard, pool 
table, 5 bathrooms. Rent 
$350/month negotiable. Jill @ 294-
4125. 

1 BEDROOM In 7 bedroom house 
on Lane Avenue. June-September. 
A/C, parking lot, W/D, huge bed-
room, furnished, porch, great loca-
tion, $355/month plus utilities (ne-
gotiable). Call Jamie @ 296-7073. 

SUMMER/FALL ROOMMATES: 
big house, Clintonville, nice neigh-
borhood. $725(rent utilities includ-
ed). in house W/D, cable + roadrun-
ner included, call Ross 261-6070. 

S U B L E T 
S150/MONTH FOR a room In a 
very nice 6 bedroom 4 bathroom 
house on Northwood Ave. Call 
Bruce @ 286-8707. 

$200/MONTH + utilities Summer 
sublease. June 14-Aug 31. River-
watch Towers. 2 bed, 2 bath, one 
roommate needed, female prefer-
red. 299-8153 or 440-258-6860. 

LARGE BEDROOM in 4 bedroom 
house. 1500 Pennsylvania Ave. 
walking distance to med school. 
$275i'month + utilities, available 
Summer, call Sally 668-2740. 

1 BEDROOM in Buckeye Village, 
furnished, avail, now for summer 
quarter: $200/month . $300/mo fall 
quarter onwards. OBO. contact info: 
614-226-0338 or 
wang.607@osu.edu 

1 BEDROOM in house. 62 West 
Norwich. Summer sublease. Off-
street parking, cable, Internet, A/C, 
W/D, dishwasher. $225/month plus 
utilities. (614)893-3068, 
robinson.607@osu.edu. 

1 FEMALE roommate for 5 bed-
room. June-Sept, great location. 
1911 Indianola. 237-8651. $360 In-
cludes utilities. 

1-2 BDRS 64 E. 12th. Furnished + 
remodeled, $200/month + utilities, 
negotiable, 513-252-6072. 
mittal.15@osu.edu 

1-BEDROOM APARTMENT for 
sublease. Summer quarter. 
$360/month (including all utilities) 
Contact @ 614-638-1809 or kun-
door.1 @ osu.edu. 

1 BEDROOM in 4 person apart-
ment for summer. Very clean. E. 
13th Avenue. $200/month. 614-
294-4936 (Mike). 

1/2 JUNE Free, 2 bedroom, 34 E. 
13th Avenue. Large bedrooms, 
A/C, dishwasher. Mid-June - end 
August. $345/month each + utilit-
ies. 614-297-6678. 

162 W. Lane Ave. Apt A6. 1 bed-
room unfurnished, available June 7-
Sept 6. close to campus, A/C, on-
site laundry & parking. $420/month. 
$100 deposit. 297-0078. 

2 BDR Apt @ corner E Woodruff & 
Tuller. Furnished, A/C, dishwasher, 
off-street parking,. Mid June -Mid 
Sept. $450/month/room + utilities 
negotiable. 299-6941. 

S275/MONTH. available for Sum-
mer. 222 King Ave. Close to cam-
pus. 419-450-5218. 

1 BEDROOM of 2 bedroom apart-
ment. behind Donatos @ 47 E. 
Frambes Ave. water + gas included, 
available June 14th through sum-
mer quarter. $376/month. Jordan @ 
595-4828. 

1 BDR In 2 BDR apt; 94 W. Lane 
Ave., $330/month negotiable + utilit-
ies; available June 20- Aug. 31; call 
291-0648 

1 BED in 3 bed 3 bath apt. Jeffer-
son Commons. Available now. 
Price negotiable. 513-314-0961. 

1 BEDROOM apartment close to 
campus available June-Aug. Apts. 
in great location & are well kept. 
$350/mo includes H20 & off-street 
parking. Call Breanna, 571-6814. 

1 BEDROOM apt. w/extra room, 
comer Northwood & Neil. Available 
immediately. $525/month. utilities 
included. 784-1607. 

1 BEDROOM furnished summer 
sublet. 1826 N. Star. $430/month, 
quiet location, large living space, 
A/C, 209-1770. 

1 BEDROOM in 4 person 2 bath, 
next year @ Jefferson Commons. 
Fully furnished, A/C, W/D, pool. 
Discounted for $395/month + $200 
deposit. 688-8347, Zimmer.63@ 
osu.edu 

2 BDR/4 bdr apt. 113B E. Lane. 
$225/month (negotiable) + utilities. 
A/C, parking, DW, disposal, more. 
(614)291-9362. 

2 BEDROOM apartment, W. 8th & 
Perry. 6/30 to 8/27. Off-street park-
ing, AC, $550/mo includes utilities 
(or $275 per person). 299-8634, 
benegas.1 ©osu.edu. 

2 BEDROOMS in 3 bedroom 
house, north campus. June-end Au-
gust. Low rent + utilities. Contact: 
carine.3@osu.edu or 294-6289. 

2 OR 3 bedrooms. 72 E. Patterson. 
$300/month/room. call 261-3963. 

2043 WALDECK Ave. 3 rooms 
available, washer/dryer, AC, 
water/sanitation included, $360 ne-
gotiable, good location. 560-3603. 

30 E. Woodruff Apt. C, behind Ohio 
Stater, 5 BDR, 2 bath, A/C, on-site 
laundry/parking, $388/mo. 614-560-
5397. 

ADVERTISE YOUR sublet locally 
and on the www. www.Apart-
mentLS.com. 

APT. TO sublet: summer quarter. 
285 E. 14th Ave. $255/month + util-
ities. Call Jennifer @ (740)285-
1185 & leave message. 

AVAILABLE NOW. 4 bedroom apt, 
1 bedroom available. 50 W. North-
wood, Apt. A. Close to Business 
and Engineering schools. 
$225/month + utilities. 614-746-
5732, mention "apt. for rent". 

BEAUTIFUL HUGE house. Room-
mate needed for summer. Close to 
campus. $300/month, furnished, 
fireplace, 216-272-0631. 

DISCOUNT RENT, great value lo-
cation. Harrison Apartments. 1 spa-
cious, furnished, bedroom, availa-
tSI8 rtOW-JonS'2004. (across "JesSe 
.Owens • North). email 
violetquark@yahoo.com 614-306-
'3766. $466<manth, utilities included. 
,3'3aw\3iri o r-ui f • i amon i 
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed. 
Great location. North Campus. 
Huge room. Alarm system. Off-
street parking. $425 for entire sum-
mer plus 1/6 utilities. Jennifer @ 
668-4577. 

FURNISHED ONE bedroom availa-
ble Immediately. Minutes from cam-
pus, shuttle bus, laundry, parking. 
$570/month. Call (617)470-3277. 

LAST MINUTE Summer sublet. 1 
bedroom in large apt. $650/Sum-
mer includes utilities & cable/Inter-
net! A/C, W/D, Dishwasher. 49 E. 
18th Peart Ave. close! Andrea 610-
368-4588. 

NOW-SEPTEMBER. FURNISHED 
1 bedroom w/ private bath. A/C, 
W/D, Internet, pool, weight room. 
Price negotiable. 614-323-0217. 

ONE BEDROOM out of 3 bdr. avail-
able now. DSL, off-street parking, 
cable. Close to campus E 13th. 
Rent ~$300.299-8503. 

ONE LARGE room in 10 bedroom 
house, available summer, under 
$30/month, utilities not Included. 
Call 299-9862. 

ROOM AVAILABLE In Jefferson 
Commons for summer, hot-
tub/pool, gym, game room, & free 
tanning, $400. 614-404-3275. 

SPACIOUS BEDROOM In three-
bedroom apartment. Available 
June-August. Very close to cam-
pus. 28th East 18th. $298/month + 
utilities. Heather @ 614-832-8622. 
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